
Coach Timetable
W3 - Longbridge 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Gannow Road, Rubery 07:52

Rose & Crown High Street, Rubery 07:53

Morrisons Bristol Road 07:55

Bus Stop Opp Longbridge Lane 07:57

Tessall Lane/ Josiah Road 07:59

Rubery Lane/ Ormond Road Bus Stop 08:00

Arden Road Shopping Centre 08:01

New Street/ Ringwood Drive, Frankley 08:03

Egghill Lane/Frogmill Road 08:04

Ravenhayes Lane/ Frankley Green + Roads 08:06

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:30

Gannow Road, Rubery 12:10

Rose & Crown High Street, Rubery 12:11

Morrisons Bristol Road 12:15

Bus Stop Opp Longbridge Lane 12:17

Tessall Lane/ Josiah Road 12:19

Rubery Lane/ Ormond Road Bus Stop 12:20

Arden Road Shopping Centre 12:21

New Street/ Ringwood Drive, Frankley 12:23

Egghill Lane/Frogmill Road 12:24

Ravenhayes Lane/ Frankley Green + Roads 12:26

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:40

Ravenhayes Lane/ Frankley Green + Roads 13:59

Egghill Lane/Frogmill Road 14:00

New Street/ Ringwood Drive, Frankley 14:01

Arden Road Shopping Centre 14:02

Rubery Lane/ Ormond Road Bus Stop 14:03

Tessall Lane/ Josiah Road 14:04

Bus Stop Opp Longbridge Lane 14:06

Morrisons Bristol Road 14:08

Old Plough Bus Stop Whetty Lane, Rubery 14:09

Rose & Crown High Street, Rubery 14:10

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 17:05

Ravenhayes Lane/ Frankley Green + Roads 17:24

Egghill Lane/Frogmill Road 17:25

New Street/ Ringwood Drive, Frankley 17:26

Arden Road Shopping Centre 17:27

Rubery Lane/ Ormond Road Bus Stop 17:28

Tessall Lane/ Josiah Road 17:29

Bus Stop Opp Longbridge Lane 17:31

Morrisons Bristol Road 17:33

Old Plough Bus Stop Whetty Lane, Rubery 17:34

Rose & Crown High Street, Rubery 17:35

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


